The amount of funds allocated for the 

procurement of Goods is indicated in paragraph 2.3 of the 

SP of the Contract and may not be exceeded throughout 

the term of the Contract, unless otherwise provided for in 

the Procurement Conditions. 

2.3. Bendra Sutarties kaina yra 49870,00 EUR 
(keturiasdešimt devyni tūkstančiai aštuoni šimtai 
septyniasdešimt eurų 0 euro ct), PVM Sutarties objektui 
netaikomas. 

2.3. Total Contract Price is EUR 49870,00 (forty nine 

thousand eight hundred and seventy euros, 0 ct), VAT 

does not apply to the Object of the Contract. 

VAT does not apply to the Object of the Contract. 

2.4. Vadovaujantis Viešųjų pirkimų tarnybos 
direktoriaus patvirtinta Kainodaros taisyklių nustatymo 
metodika (toliau – Metodika), taikomas kainos